
Trees Planted

Plant-based cooking classes 

(8 & 9 participants each)

Donors

Big View Programs

People Decreased Driving

People Reduced Water Usage

People Increased Recycling

People Picked Up Trash

People Reduced Electricity Use

People Used Reusables Instead of Disposables

Postcards Sent

(BlackRock's Big Problem fossil fuel

divestment campaign)

Participants

Individual Actions Taken

Worth of Supplies & Prizes Used & Distributed

Matching Donation to Second Harvest

FORWARD STEPS 

SUSTAINABILITY CHALLENGE 2019

ONE AMAZING COMMUNITY EFFORT!
THANK YOU TO EVERYONE WHO CONTRIBUTED IN ANY WAY!

2

2

 

3

3

5

6

6

6

8

14

15

 

 

29

113+

$500

$500


